
Transfer Advisors at Each Campus 

Sarpy Center 
Tanya Lawrence 
531-622-1363 
tlawrence2@mccneb.edu 

 

South 
Glenda Johnson 
531-622-2690 
grjohnson6@mccneb.edu 
 
Gloriela Moore 
531-622-4612 
gmoore3@mccneb.edu 
 

Elkhorn Valley 
Trish Johnson 
531-622-1303 
tjohnson8@mccneb.edu 
 
Tony Cantu 
531-622-2375 
tcantu@mccneb.edu 

 

Fort 
Amy Holtmeier 
531-622-2378 
alholtmeier@mccneb.edu 

 

Fremont Center 
Melinda Pitt   (General Studies) 
531-622-3010 
mpitt@mccneb.edu 
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